

**BCT BANK INTERNATIONAL, S.A.**  
**ESTADO DE RESULTADO**  
**DE DICIEMBRE 2022 A DICIEMBRE 2023**  
**( En Miles de Balboas )**

	2022	2023												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	42,497.37	4,208.78	3,871.59	4,212.24	4,014.86	4,352.19	4,038.62	4,579.37	4,354.63	4,272.72	4,285.43	4,212.87	4,427.52	50,830.81
Préstamos	39,898.50	3,789.48	3,456.11	3,762.30	3,561.80	3,799.44	3,435.56	3,939.93	3,796.98	3,771.84	3,744.07	3,715.08	3,930.86	44,703.43
Depósitos	813.88	233.88	226.49	242.53	260.30	303.15	282.08	293.25	215.65	172.91	156.78	148.84	128.69	2,664.55
Inversiones	1,784.99	185.42	188.99	207.42	192.76	249.61	320.98	346.19	342.00	327.97	384.58	348.94	367.97	3,462.83
Arrendamiento Financiero	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Egresos de Operaciones	23,268.44	1,975.89	1,800.72	2,020.22	2,001.84	2,102.17	2,074.79	2,211.73	2,155.34	2,140.23	2,234.41	2,184.60	2,286.44	25,188.38
Intereses Pagados	22,280.60	1,914.51	1,725.86	1,942.21	1,916.69	2,023.40	1,986.67	2,111.65	2,107.04	2,071.53	2,144.45	2,086.81	2,185.72	24,216.55
Comisiones	987.85	61.38	74.86	78.01	85.15	78.77	88.12	100.08	48.30	68.70	89.96	97.79	100.71	971.83
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	19,228.93	2,232.89	2,070.87	2,192.02	2,013.03	2,250.02	1,963.83	2,367.65	2,199.29	2,132.49	2,051.01	2,028.27	2,141.08	25,642.43
Otros Ingresos	9,536.85	468.78	495.10	652.76	355.63	759.66	524.13	1,285.50	467.11	536.72	342.70	613.09	504.85	7,006.03
Comisiones	2,911.19	222.99	214.90	287.32	193.85	221.87	217.69	230.05	239.08	221.28	266.54	241.83	273.05	2,830.43
Operaciones con Divisas	32.40	5.03	5.74	10.47	5.37	2.57	1.70	2.63	3.33	5.35	5.41	1.96	1.48	51.04
Dividendos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	6,593.26	240.76	274.46	354.98	156.41	535.22	304.74	1,052.83	224.70	310.09	70.75	369.31	230.32	4,124.55
Ingresos de Operaciones	28,765.78	2,701.67	2,565.97	2,844.78	2,368.65	3,009.68	2,487.96	3,653.14	2,666.39	2,669.20	2,393.71	2,641.36	2,645.93	32,648.46
Egresos Generales	17,195.37	1,697.02	1,342.25	1,350.13	1,141.04	2,962.55	826.88	1,695.91	1,522.80	3,250.31	2,441.73	2,416.19	(4,216.48)	16,430.32
Gastos Administrativos	7,980.91	644.42	655.29	652.50	679.53	706.66	682.99	691.64	715.54	695.60	746.15	689.82	727.64	8,287.76
Gastos Generales	4,846.57	809.11	406.74	337.64	293.57	1,883.87	(160.24)	815.18	575.38	2,252.22	1,606.97	1,357.79	(5,133.92)	5,044.32
Gastos de Depreciación	967.32	73.54	72.90	72.97	73.00	71.45	72.90	72.84	72.52	70.38	69.70	68.64	68.49	859.35
Otros Gastos	3,400.57	169.96	207.32	287.02	94.93	300.56	231.23	116.25	159.36	232.11	18.91	299.94	121.31	2,238.90
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	11,570.41	1,004.65	1,223.72	1,494.65	1,227.62	47.13	1,661.09	1,957.23	1,143.59	(581.10)	(48.02)	225.17	6,862.41	16,218.13
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	6,723.63	(54.52)	651.30	294.24	409.91	(926.68)	334.98	1,054.28	556.30	(1,228.76)	(698.58)	103.41	6,953.51	7,449.38
Utilidad del Periodo	4,846.79	1,059.17	572.42	1,200.41	817.71	973.81	1,326.11	902.95	587.30	647.66	650.56	121.76	(91.10)	8,768.75